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SHEAR

Mechanical

Max. length

Max. width

Back gauge adjustment
Gap frame

Power

Weight

Overall dimensions
Manufacture year

Serial number

Motorised back gauge adjustment

Sheet front supports

RIBOLDI CP 12/20
Code 1402

Type Tipo
2000 mm
12 mm
750 mm
500 mm
14,9 Kw
11000 Kg
3200 x 2200 x 2100 mm
1973

84
Accessories  Accessorios

Notes Notas

CIZALLA
Mecanica
Longitud max.
Espesor max.
Registro

Hueco

Potencia

Peso
Dimensiones

Afo de fabricacion

Matricula

Registro posterior motorizado

Soportes anterior para chapa

The characteristics, data, measurements and photos provided here are not binding
Caracteristicas, datos, medidas y fotos no suponen compromiso ninguno
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